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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 7a Etapa

F4 GRADUADOS
30 TREINO - F4 G
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:04:40

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
15/08/2025 09:05 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
8 53.815 +0.137 9:12:25.621 12 9:21:58.9"
(65) GABRIEL FERNANDES 9 53.738 +0.060 9:13:19.359 13 54.326 +0.026 9:22:53.2¢
1 58.365 +4.936 9:07:15.120 10 3:34.452 +2:40.774 9:16:53.811 14 54.340 +0.040 9:23:47.57
2 54.943 +1.514 9:08:10.063 1" 55.192 +1.514 9:17:49.003
3 54.366 +0.937 9:09:04.429 12 54.207 +0.529 9:18:43.210
4 54.156 +0.727 9:09:58.585 13 53.896 +0.218 9:19:37.106
5 54.051 +0.622 9:10:52.636 14 53.800 +0.122 9:20:30.906
6 53.874 +0.445 9:11:46.510 15 53.783 +0.105 9:21:24.689
7 53.822 +0.393 9:12:40.332 16 55.473 +1.795 9:22:20.162
8 53.585 +0.156 9:13:33.917 17 53.688 +0.010 9:23:13.850
9 53.597 +0.168 9:14:27.514 18 53.697 +0.019 9:24:07.547
10 53.621 +0.192 9:15:21.135 19 53.746 +0.068 9:25:01.293
1 2:07.100 +1:13.671 9:17:28.235 20 9:25:54.971
12 54.681 +1.252 9:18:22.916
13 53.656 +0.227 9:19:16.572 (47) BRUNO SOUZA
14 53.557 +0.128 9:20:10.129 1 1:01.273 +7.499 9:05:50.408
15 53.738 +0.309 9:21:03.867 2 55.365 +1.591 9:06:45.773
16 0:21:57.296 3 54.629 +0.855 9:07:40.402
17 53.453 +0.024 9:22:50.749 4 54.237 +0.463 9:08:34.639
18 53.899 +0.470 9:23:44.648 5 54.249 +0.475 9:09:28.888
6 54.013 +0.239 9:10:22.901
(36) ENZO PRANDO 7 53.907 +0.133 9:11:16.808
1 59.277 +5.789 9:06:40.682 8 53.900 +0.126 9:12:10.708
2 1:47.256 +53.768 9:08:27.938 9 4:43.949 +3:50.175 9:16:54.657
3 55.842 +2.354 9:09:23.780 10 55.399 +1.625 9:17:50.056
4 55.652 +2.164 9:10:19.432 1 54.130 +0.356 9:18:44.186
5 53.737 +0.249 9:11:13.169 12 53.923 +0.149 9:19:38.109
6 53.499 +0.011 9:12:06.668 13 53.905 +0.131 9:20:32.014
7 53.606 +0.118 9:13:00.274 14 53.829 +0.055 9:21:25.843
8 53.630 +0.142 9:13:53.904 15 9:22:19.617
9 53.603 +0.115 9:14:47.507 16 53.914 +0.140 9:23:13.531
10 2:39.610 +1:46.122 9:17:27.117 17 54.663 +0.889 9:24:08.194
1 54.757 +1.269 9:18:21.874 18 54.13 +0.339 9:25:02.307
12 53.649 +0.161 9:19:15.523 19 53.791 +0.017 9:25:56.098
13 9:20:09.011
14 53.585 +0.097 9:21:02.596 (17) SAMUEL CRUZ
15 53.566 +0.078 9:21:56.162 1 59.845 +5.925 9:06:28.024
16 1:19.290 +25.802 9:23:15.452 2 55.530 +1.610 9:07:23.554
3 54.710 +0.790 9:08:18.264
(25) MURILO FIORE 4 54.534 +0.614 9:09:12.798
1 58.116 +4.576 9:06:42.004 5 54.545 +0.625 9:10:07.343
2 54.746 +1.206 9:07:36.750 6 1:06.736 +12.816 9:11:14.079
3 54.270 +0.730 9:08:31.020 7 1:53.065 +59.145 9:13:07.144
4 53.935 +0.395 9:09:24.955 8 55.362 +1.442 9:14:02.506
5 53.983 +0.443 9:10:18.938 9 54.214 +0.294 9:14:56.720
6 53.906 +0.366 9:11:12.844 10 54.020 +0.100 9:15:50.740
7 53.995 +0.455 9:12:06.839 1 1:35.325 +41.405 9:17:26.065
8 53.684 +0.144 9:13:00.523 12 55.315 +1.395 9:18:21.380
9 53.660 +0.120 9:13:54.183 13 54.432 +0.512 9:19:15.812
10 53.582 +0.042 9:14:47.765 14 54.217 +0.297 9:20:10.029
1 2:37.846 +1:44.306 9:17:25.611 15 54.281 +0.361 9:21:04.310
12 55.111 +1.571 9:18:20.722 16 9:21:58.230
13 54.004 +0.464 9:19:14.726 17 54.116 +0.196 9:22:52.346
14 54.031 +0.491 9:20:08.757
15 53.744 +0.204 9:21:02.501 (7) GIULIANO FORCOLIN
16 9:21:56.041 1 59.895 +5.595 9:06:09.207
17 53.664 +0.124 9:22:49.705 2 56.230 +1.930 9:07:05.437
3 55.187 +0.887 9:08:00.624
(111) HEITOR FARIAS 4 54.711 +0.411 9:08:55.335
1 1:00.322 +6.644 9:06:06.057 5 54.659 +0.359 9:09:49.994
2 55.195 +1.517 9:07:01.252 6 54.472 +0.172 9:10:44.466
3 54.536 +0.858 9:07:55.788 7 54.552 +0.252 9:11:39.018
4 54.229 +0.551 9:08:50.017 8 6:37.031 +5:42.731 9:18:16.049
5 53.998 +0.320 9:09:44.015 9 58.320 +4.020 9:19:14.369
6 53.871 +0.193 9:10:37.886 10 55.528 +1.228 9:20:09.897
7 53.920 +0.242 9:11:31.806 1" 54.714 +0.414 9:21:04.611
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